KCMO Contacts

UTILITY COMPANY / AGENCY Contact Phone Number Email Address
AT&T - ROW Manager Carrie Cilke 816-772-0465 cc3527 @att.com
ATET - Initial Contact Mark Manion 816-772-0267 mm256t@ att.com

ATE&T - Initial Contact

Shane Jarman

816-944-5428

$13085@ att.com

AT&T Legacy Group Lenny Vohs 816-275-4104 Ilv2121@att.com
AT&T Legacy Group Justin Rahm 678-231-5933 jrahm@sdt-1.com

AT&T Legacy Group

Kevin Wingard

580-931-7688

kwingard @sdt-1.com

Lumen Technologies (Century Link)

Sandra Munoz-Cabuya

913-748-2602

smunozcabuya@olsson.com

Lumen Technologies (Century Link)

Richard Redel

816-518-2804

richard.redel@lumen.com

Comcast lesse Plunkett 816 295 4158 lesse Plunkett@comcast.com
Comcast John Meadows 816-795-2257 john_meadows@cable.comcast.com
Comcast Ryan Alkire 816-795-2218 ryan_alkire@cable.comcast.com
Comcast Dallas Swofford 816-394-4600 Dallas Swofford @ comcast.com

Everfast (formerly Consolidated)

email

05P_kc@consolidated.com

Everfast (formerly Consolidated)

Tim LaForce

913-322-95953

tim.laforce@consolidated.com

Everfast (formerly Consolidated)

Clarence Griffin

913-208-2671

clarence.griffin@consolidated.com

Google Fiber email kc-google-uc@google.com
Google Fiber Greg Link 816-605-6936 greglink@google.com
Google Fiber Lauren Marcucci 913-663-1900 Imarcucci@google.com
Google Fiber Amy Stack 913-663-1900 amystack@google.com

KC Fiber / Link City (only in NKC)

Brooks Brown

816-412-7812 (0)
816-564-9994 (M)

bbrown@kcfiber.com

KCMO Interim Utility Coordinatior

Nicolas Bosonetto

816-513-32746

nicolas.bosonetto@kcmo.org

KCMO Parks & Recreation

James Wang

816-513-7622

james.wang@kcmo.org

KCMO PW Streetlighting

Mahmoud Hadjian

(816) 513-9852

Mahmoud Hadjian@kcmo.org

KCMO Signals Victor Pecina 816-513-9868 victor.pecina@ kcmo.org
KCMO Signals Sam Akula (816) 513-9861 Sam.Akula@kcmo.org
KCWater, Smart Sewer Tina Hawes 816-513-0315 tina.hawes@kcmo.org

KCWater, Sanitary Sewers

Karine Papikian

816-513-0300

Karine.papikian@kcmo.org

KCWater, Storm Water

Karine Papikian

816-513-0301

Karine.papikian@kcmo.org

KCWater, Water Travis Kiefer 816-513-2139 Travis.kiefer@kcmo.org

KCWater, Water leff Martin 816-513-0236 jeff.martin@kcmo.org

KCMO Fiber email fiber@kcmo.org
816-301-6260 (24hr)

KCMO Fiber Chris Lockey 816 -787-9542 (M) chris.lockey@kcmo.org

Evergy Brandon Tiesing 816-245-3659 brandon.tiesing@evergy.com

Evergy

Evergy, North of River

Brent Gerling

816-420-4803

brent.gerling@evergy.com

Evergy, South of River to 39th Street

Tom Holt

Evergy, South of 39th Street

Doug Davin

816-347-4320

doug.davin@evergy.com

Evergy, Additional Area Contact

Nathan Michael

816-220-5210

nathan.michael@evergy.com

Magellan Midstream Partners Tonya Cape 913-310-7740 Tonya.Cape@magellanlp.com
North K.C. School District loel Brooks 816-507-0050 loel.Brooks@nkcschools.org

Southern Star Central

Todd Lohman

todd.lohman@sscgp.com

Southern Star Central

Mike DeGraeve

913-422-6341

mike.degraeve@southernstar.com

Spectrum/Charter

email

DL-CentralRegion-KC-Municipality-Request@charter.com

Spectrum/Charter - Construction Supervisor

Chris Avrett

Office:913-643-1989
Cell: 816-400-2203

dl-kac-constructionsupervisors@charter.com

Spectrum/Charter Beatrice Bernal 816-222-5449 Beatrice.Bernal@charter.com
Spectrum/Charter lordan Smith 816-266-1059 Jordan.Smith@charter.com
Spectrum/Charter Jason Rodick 816-215-8910 jason.rodick@charter.com

Spire lose Arellano 314-399-2981 jose.arellano@spireenergy.com

Spire Peggy Burns- Yocum 816-969-2218 Peggy.Burns-Yocum@spireenergy.com
Spire Chris Collins 816-509-4400 Chris.Collins@spireenergy.com

Spire Christopher Gunderson 816-266-1501 christopher.gunderson@spireenergy.com

Spire

Chloe Luckeroth

816-634-4584

chloe.luckeroth@spireenergy.com




Spire

Johnny Strauss

816-381-0969

lohnny.Strauss@spireenergy.com

Cogent (Formerly Sprint)

Jason Cantrell

816-217-8996

jcantrell@cogentco.com

Unite Private Network

email

upngis@upnfiber.com

Unite Private Network

Brandon Myer

816-206-4257

brandon.myer@upnfiber.com

Vicinity Energy (Trigen / Veolia) - Downtown

Area losh Jeffus 816-889-4924 josh.jeffus@vicinityenergy.us
Vicinity Energy (Trigen / Veolia) Craig McNiel 816-889-4924 craig.mecniel@vicinityenergy.us

Vicinity Energy (Trigen / Veolia)

Richard Behrens

816-889-4977

richard.behrens@vicinityenergy.us

Verizon email 469-886-4238 investigations@verizon.com
Verizon loe Bullimore 913-609-1024 joseph.bullimore@verizon.com
Verizon Bryan Burger 816-204-4494 bryan.burger@verizon.com
Zayo Dwight Davis 816-591-0282 dwight.davis@zayo.com

Zayo

Tommy Bunce

620-200-3621

tommy.bunce@zayo.com




